
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) DIMITRIOS XOUPAS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

 

(9) GEORGIOS KARATZOGLOU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:07.877 

1:46.895 

1:46.286 
2:43.742 

2:07.443 

2:59.834 

1:58.147 

1:49.035 

1:51.099 

1:47.532 

Diff 

+21.591 

+0.609 

+57.456 

+21.157 

+1:12.302 

+10.615 

+1.503 

+3.567 

Time of Day 

11:47:18.445 

11:49:05.340 

11:50:51.626 

11:53:35.368 

11:55:42.811 

11:50:26.921 

11:52:25.068 

11:54:14.103 

11:56:05.202 

11:57:52.734 

Printed: 16/05/2021 12:01:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY 

SUNDAY 

AUTO 3 

Practice started at 11:39:57 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

16/05/2021 11:40 


