



SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY

SUNDA	ΛΥ				Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km						
AUTO :	3				16/05/2021 11:40						
		t 11:39:57									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
			-								
(10) DIMITI	2:07.877	+21.591	11:47:18.445								
2	1:46.895	+0.609	11:49:05.340								
3	1:46.286		11:50:51.626								
p4	2:43.742	+57.456	11:53:35.368								
5	2:07.443	+21.157	11:55:42.811								
(9) GEORG	GIOS KARATZOG	LOU									
1	2:59.834	+1:12.302	11:50:26.921								
2	1:58.147	+10.615	11:52:25.068								
3	1:49.035	+1.503	11:54:14.103								
4	1:51.099	+3.567	11:56:05.202								
5	1:47.532		11:57:52.734								
				1							
								1			
				1				1			

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 16/05/2021 12:01:50